

St. Joseph County Grange Fair

316 East Charlotte Street P.O. Box 578 Centreville, MI 49032

Office: (269) 467-8935

## 2024 – Centreville Garage Sale and Vintage Market Saturday, April 20<sup>th</sup> – Food Vendor Application

Name of Organization/ Company:		
Contact Name:	Phone Number:	
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Email:		
*Required*		
Size of Trailer: Serving End:	X	Front or Side Serve:
Electrical Hookup: Please circle which	ch of the following you v	vill need below:
Plug: 110 – 220 Amps:	30 amp – 50 amp	
(We have limited # of 50-amp plugs, the	ose are first come first ser	ve)
Stock Truck Parking: Y or N	If yes, size of truck:	
Holding Tank for Your Trailer: Y	or N	
Menu: No Application will be accepte	d unless complete list of e	verything you wish to sell is attached to the application.
Will you purchase insurance through	h the St. Joseph County	Grange Fair? Y or N
If Yes: Cost is \$250.00 per event.		
If No: You will be required to provid Additional Insured.	e proof of Liability listin	g the "St. Joseph County Grange Fair" as an
No Application will be accepted without	t a proof of Liability Insurc	nce being produced to the Fair Office.
Cost: \$100.00 per date- Due 2	weeks prior to event	: date.
	y signing this agreement, I h	nave read and understood the Insurance
Signaturo:		Dato



St. Joseph County Grange Fair 316 East Charlotte Street P.O. Box 578 Centreville, MI 49032

Office: (269) 467-8935

## **Insurance and Hold Harmless/Indemnification Information:**

Each Vendor shall obtain and keep in force until completion of the Centreville Garage Sale and Vintage Market for date on form, including set up and tear down a general liability insurance contract with liability limits equal to or greater than \$1,000,000 each occurrence.

<u>IF SELLING FOOD OR EDIBLES OF ANY KIND:</u> The Vendor shall provide a certificate of insurance to St Joseph Co Grange Fair evidencing such coverage within 10 days of signed contract, valid for date of event. Such Vendor shall name St Joseph Co Grange Fair as Additional Insured.

Hold Harmless/Indemnification: Vendor shall be solely responsible for any and all injuries to persons or damages of property or any other injury, claim, damage or loss of whatever nature, arising directly or indirectly from items sold or area rented at the Centreville Garage sale/Vintage Market. Vendor shall INDEMNIFY, SAVE AND HOLD HARMLESS St Joseph County Grange Fair and its employees, agents and volunteers from and against all liability, loss, damages, claims, costs and expenses (including attorney fees) arising out of injury to person or damages to property or any other injury, claim, damage, loss, cost or expense arising from the Centreville Garage Sale/Vintage Market.

Centreville Garage Sale and Vintage Market Hours: 8 a.m. to 3 p.m. Set up: Friday 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. and Saturday 6:00 a.m. to 7:30 a.m.

\*Additional \$100 fee if you serve on Friday also.